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City Zoning Designations

Revised March 2013

®

ZONING
AR-20
AR-43
AR-70
C-1
C-2
CF
CO
CR
GA

MH
NF
PAD
R-1
R-2
R-3
R-4

streets
Verde River

City Boundary

Ord. # 595

Ordinance
Revisions

No     Date
     366     10-27-98     

367     10-27-98
380     10-05-99
381     11-02-99
389     08-15-00
408     11-29-01
417     10-15-02
419     11-19-02
422     12-17-02
425     05-06-03
426     05-20-03
431     07-15-03
433     12-02-03
442     05-04-04
443     04-06-04
453     07-06-04
459     11-16-04
461     04-05-05
462     04-05-05
463     05-03-05
465     08-02-05
466     08-16-05
480     02-07-06
481     02-21-06
482     02-21-06
483     04-18-06
485     09-19-06
594     03-05-13
595     05-21-13

Cottonwood Point
Copper Creek Apartments
Groseta Ranch

Villas on Elm
Skyline Estates

Barnard Mini-Storage
Belsanti Annexation
Gray Fox
Mesquite Hills

Gateway Greens
Quail Canyon

Ord. # 326

I-1
I-2

parcels


